
DAY DATE

Sun 1/11/2026 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 12/7/2025 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 1/11/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 11/30/2025 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 12/7/2025 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 11/23/2025 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 11/30/2025 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 11/16/2025 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 11/23/2025 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 11/9/2025 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 11/16/2025 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 11/2/2025 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 11/9/2025 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 10/26/2025 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 11/2/2025 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2

U13 TRAVEL TEAMS  - SUNDAY PRACTICE SCHEDULE
MIKES FIELD 

Sun 10/26/2025 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2



DAY DATE

Sun 3/8/2026 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 3/1/2026 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 3/8/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 2/22/2026 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 3/1/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 2/15/2026 no soccer

Sun 2/22/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 2/8/2026 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 2/15/2026 no soccer

Sun 2/1/2026 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 2/8/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 1/25/2026 730-830
U13 GIRLS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 2/1/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2

Sun 1/18/2026 730-830
U13 BOYS TRAVEL FULL FIELD

Sun 1/25/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 BOYS TRAVEL 1/2

MIKES FIELD

Sun 1/18/2026 630-730
U11 GIRLS TRAVEL  1/2 U13 GIRLS TRAVEL 1/2




